Trav.Alw - - Insu.Amt -

MISC-1 - - LatePanelty -

Alw.2 - - Misc.1 -

Alw.3 - - Misc.2 -

Alw.4 - - Misc.3 -

Alw.5 - - Misc.4 -
Lv.En.Ca - - Misc.5 -

Over Time - - Misc.6 -

Misc.7 -

Misc.8 -

Total 16240.00 16240.00 - Total 1326.00

Net Payable
14914.00

( Rupees Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen only ) 
Remarks

This is a computer generated statement, hence no signature required. Visual Pay